S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO EMILIA ROMAGNA - Seconda prova

TROFEO-prima-allieve

Pos Atleta
1 FALLETI GINEVRA (14174)
2 BOVOLENTA GIULIA (14166)
3 CREMA ALICE ANNA (19170)
4* SETTIVIOLA (14184)
5* BADARI NINA (19120)
6* AVONI MATILDE (13792)
7* CASAREGGIO VIOLA (19153)
8* PARFENI SOFIA (15319)
9 ALDROVANDI ANNALISA (19116)
10 RICCIO ARIEL (19260)
11* RONCHETTI LEDA (17010)
12* BARBIERI SOFIA (16830)
13 CANOVA ZOE (19151)
14 VACCARI SARA (17034)
15 CARAISIN NICOLETA (15270)
16 COULIBALY SILVIA (15278)
17 TOMASINI ANASTASIA (17029)
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Societa

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
ASD 100 CITY BALLET

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

Data Nascita
24-03-2017
24-02-2017
12-07-2017
22-03-2017
26-05-2017
11-05-2017
03-08-2017
28-10-2017
07-10-2017
11-03-2017
24-01-2017
16-03-2017
05-07-2017
10-12-2017
06-10-2017
12-09-2017
13-01-2017

Punti

44,300
44,000
43,600
43,550
43,550
43,400
43,400
43,400
43,300
43,050
42,800
42,800
42,550
42,300
42,150
42,000
41,200



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-prima-junior-2015

Pos Atleta
1 DULCETTA AURORA (10835)
2 FORNI ELENA (10847)

3* BARZON ALICE (10040)

4* SITA GIULIA (14185)

5 GRECO PENELOPE (15580)

6 RUFFINI MATILDE (19266)

7 MONACO GIADA (13862)

8 SANDONI NINA (13875)

9 BOUTAIB MALAK (15265)
10 BRIGLIA MARTINA (15266)
11 BONETTI MARINA (13805)
12 RUSSO GRETA (14183)
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Societa

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
ASD 100 CITY BALLET

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

Data Nascita
06-02-2015
29-01-2015
01-07-2015
10-07-2015
12-10-2015
21-09-2015
28-03-2015
08-06-2015
27-03-2015
28-07-2015
19-01-2015
26-12-2015

Punti

43,800
43,700
43,550
43,550
43,500
43,150
42,650
42,400
41,850
41,550
41,200
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-prima-junior-2016

Pos Atleta
1 MANTOVANI ALEXIA (14180)
2 FLAUTINI GIORGIA (16910)
3* CASARINI ALESSIA (10075)
4* MACCAGNANI MIA (14178)
5 STEFANI GRETA (10231)
6* BENEDETTI ISABELLA (13798)
7* DEGLI ESPOSTI GINEVRA (10101)
8 ALBERINI CAMILA (19112)
9* TUNDO ARIANNA (13885)
10* CANDELI BENEDETTA (10067)
11 BADEA MARIA ANTONIA (19121)
12 SGARBI ANITA (27953)
13 ADANI CHIARA (15252)
14 IATCO NICOLE (19211)
15 PIOLI GIULIA (16994)
16 PIGNATTI MATILDE (16992)
17 GIANCANE SOPHIA (19202)
18 PLESCA VICTORIA (16995)
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Societa

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
ASD 100 CITY BALLET
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

Data Nascita
20-07-2016
25-01-2016
13-04-2016
29-07-2016
28-10-2016
19-08-2016
15-09-2016
28-08-2016
11-06-2016
05-10-2016
10-07-2016
30-04-2016
15-05-2016
05-01-2016
17-08-2016
08-06-2016
23-11-2016
27-12-2016

Punti

43,700
43,500
43,250
43,250
43,150
43,100
43,100
43,050
43,000
43,000
42,700
42,450
42,400
42,300
42,050
42,000
41,750
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-prima-over

Pos Atleta
1 PASQUINELLI MATILDE (23925)
2 NORI MARGHERITA (23920)
3 BASSI VIOLA (23810)

TROFEO-prima-senior

Pos Atleta
1* LUPPI MATILDE (16956)
2* ZAGANO FRANCESCA (11006)
3* BISIGNANI DESIREE (13804)
4* BINI CHIARA (13802)
5 BAZZONI LINDA (23813)
6* GATTI SOFIA (23874)
7* CARRAISI BEATRICE (15271)
8 PIPPO LISA (23984)
9 LENZI MARTINA (15306)
10 BEN GRETA (13797)
11 VANZINI GIOIA (17039)
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Societa

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

Societa

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

Data Nascita
30-08-2012
14-09-2012
23-04-2012

Data Nascita
15-05-2014
05-06-2014
24-09-2014
27-12-2014
10-08-2013
29-04-2013
28-02-2014
12-07-2013
23-03-2014
28-10-2013
31-10-2014

Punti

42,350
41,700
41,400

Punti

43,750
43,750
43,400
43,400
43,050
42,700
42,700
42,500
42,350
42,300
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-quarta-senior-2012

Pos Atleta

1 BAKHOUTI SARA (5959)

2 MARCHETTI MELISSA (29064)

3 CASADEI SOFIA (10810)

4 CRESCE CHIARA (11626)

5 DALSASSO NORA (7929)

6 FRANCESCONI CATERINA (7959)
7* BRUNI LAURA (13812)
8* VALDISERRI VICTORIA (11642)
9* FERRARI MARTA (7948)
10 MONTALBANO CHIARA (11634)
11 AVERSA VITTORIA (10711)
12 ROSU SERENA MARIA (11638)
13 CRESCE LAURA (11627)
14 ROVERSI EMMA (8100)
15 AZZARO ALICE (11623)
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Societa

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD

SPORT CENTER SSDRL

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

ONDA BLU ASD APS

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

ONDA BLU ASD APS

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ONDA BLU ASD APS

ONDA BLU ASD APS

ONDA BLU ASD APS

ONDA BLU ASD APS

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ONDA BLU ASD APS

Data Nascita
24-02-2007
21-05-2011
31-05-2008
07-01-2009
25-05-2012
04-06-2010
28-04-2007
01-02-2009
28-07-2009
29-06-2011
06-05-2011
10-05-2012
08-03-2011
13-07-2010
01-06-2010

Punti

42,550
42,050
41,900
41,800
41,750
41,500
41,100
41,100
41,100
40,450
39,950
39,900
39,850
39,350
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-quarta-senior-2013 junior 2014

Pos Atleta
1 GUARINO ANNA (6002)
2 MARCHETTI NICOLE (30356)
3 CAMPANI LUCIA (7889)
4 VANZO ASIA (8120)
5 POLI ELSA (11635)
6 MAZZONI CHIARA (8027)
7 CORINTI SABRINA (7920)
8* GIBERTONI MARTINA (7982)
9* LEKA ISABEL (8001)
10 IODICE MIA (7991)
11 MAGNARELLI PETRA (8017)
12 CURTI ALICE (7926)
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Societa

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD

SPORT CENTER SSDRL

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ONDA BLU ASD APS

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA

Data Nascita
02-06-2014
25-06-2013
05-12-2013
19-12-2014
17-01-2013
12-06-2014
12-02-2013
27-04-2013
30-04-2013
06-08-2013
20-09-2013
16-06-2014

Punti

43,250
42,350
41,150
40,750
40,500
40,250
39,750
39,650
39,650
37,600
36,600
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-seconda-allieve

Pos Atleta
1 PISTONI LUDOVICA (10198)
2* ANDREOZZI REBECCA (15255)
3* PANARI VIRGINIA (14201)
4 D'ANCA CLOE (11628)
5 1ZOTOVA SOFIA (16943)
6 FESSINA ALLISON (15290)
7 COSTANTE ARYA (23611)
8* RUSNAC SOFIA (11639)
9* SPADA REBECCA (23740)
10 MENGA GRETA (16971)
11 TROI GIADA MARTINA (19307)
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Societa

MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
ONDA BLU ASD APS

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
ONDA BLU ASD APS

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

Data Nascita
17-01-2017
10-02-2017
13-03-2017
07-07-2017
14-07-2017
23-10-2017
10-07-2017
03-08-2017
31-08-2017
07-03-2017
27-01-2018

Punti

43,500
43,450
43,450
43,150
42,950
42,600
42,450
41,750
41,750
41,700
40,700



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-seconda-junior-2015

Pos Atleta
1 LENZI SOFIA (10729)
2 KIFANE RIM (15303)
3 SPADONI MARICA (19628)
4 VITALE MARTINA (10264)
5* DI CRESCENZO AURORA (19449)
6* TENE MAGOM EVA (14207)
7 MARINO MATILDE (19533)
8* DI VAIO ASIA MARIA (14191)
9* BARBI ALICE (16828)
10 GALEOTAFIORE BEATRICE (16919)
11 PETOLICCHIO VERONICA (10195)
12*RIGHI MARTA (14204)
13* MAZZA NORA (14196)
14* ASCOLI MARIA (19359)
15*SOZIO CHIARA (17019)
16* BARBI CAMILLA (16829)
17* PIERANGELI ALICE (16991)
18 CIRIBENI MAYA (19422)
19 FILIPUCCI SARA (19470)

25.02.2026 11:41 - EMILIA ROMAGNA GAF-GAM - TROFEO EMILIA ROMAGNA - Seconda prova - Pag. 8 of 14

Societa

ONDA BLU ASD APS

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.

MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
G.S. ATLETICA 75 AS.D.

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

G.S. ATLETICA 75 AS.D.

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.

Data Nascita
03-05-2015
05-02-2015
13-11-2015
30-04-2015
26-05-2015
11-07-2015
26-03-2015
14-04-2015
31-10-2015
11-06-2015
01-08-2015
02-05-2015
27-07-2015
14-05-2015
04-09-2015
10-05-2015
18-05-2015
02-08-2015
01-06-2015

Punti

43,650
43,550
43,300
43,100
42,900
42,900
42,850
42,800
42,800
42,750
42,700
42,400
42,400
42,350
42,350
42,250
42,250
42,150
41,500



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-seconda-junior-2016 gen giu

Pos Atleta
1 CARTA MARTINA (10074)
2 UNGUREANU MADALINA (23757)
3* FICHERA BEATRICE (19192)
4* MIATTON MARTINA (19237)
5* BALUTA ARIANNA (15257)
6 FORLANI ANITA (19472)
7 BAHITI YOUSRA (19364)
8 BERTACCHINI GIOIA (10049)
9 GASPINI MIA CHANEL (19306)
10* UCCELLI BEATRICE (23756)
11* CHIERICATI IRIS (19158)
12 DEPESTRE ARENCIBIA SWAMI (7939)
13 POYDOLOVA ANNA (23717)
14 GLAVAN BIANCA (16928)
15 BONELLI NORA (19395)
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Societa

MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
G.S. ATLETICA 75 AS.D.

Data Nascita
24-01-2016
03-05-2016
22-04-2016
23-04-2016
17-06-2016
14-05-2016
05-03-2016
13-03-2016
18-05-2016
05-01-2016
08-04-2016
22-06-2016
07-01-2016
14-04-2016
16-03-2016

Punti

43,700
43,450
43,250
43,250
43,250
43,000
42,950
42,850
42,750
42,650
42,650
42,350
42,200
42,000
41,900
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sportpertutti

TROFEO-seconda-junior-2016 lug dic

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti
1 SHKRELI SONIA (19274) US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 27-07-2016 43,700
2 MANTOVANI NIA (16963) PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS 16-10-2016 43,250

3* DI LEO GIULIA (19183) US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 21-11-2016 43,200

4* MOLINARI BIANCA (14198) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 03-12-2016 43,200
5 MALTONI BIANCA (19525) G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 10-09-2016 43,100
6 FURATTINI CATERINA (19197) US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 24-08-2016 42,900
7 GAJTANI MELISSA (14193) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 18-07-2016 42,800
8 GIANNOTTI DIAMANTE VANDA (19491) G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 29-09-2016 42,700
9 BOTTECCHI AMBRA (16851) PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS 23-10-2016 42,550

10 SANFILIPPO CHIARA (14205) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 24-09-2016 42,450

11 TIRELLI GAIA (23750) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. 28-09-2016 42,250

12 BOCCALINI MARTINA (19391) G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 26-08-2016 41,400

13 CAVICCHIOLI DIANA (16870) PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS 24-12-2016 0,000

TROFEO-seconda-over

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti
1 GIARNESE NEVIA (10859) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. 14-10-2012 43,650
2 RODOLICO GIADA (17005) PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS 19-06-2011 43,400

3 GUERZONI MYA (16940) PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS 25-06-2012 42,650



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-seconda-senior

Pos Atleta
1 TROVATI CAMILLA (14208)
2 CARATI SARA (16865)
3 LOLLI MADDALENA (8010)
4* ROSSI ALICE (8099)
5* FARAONE ELISA (16901)
6* GIALDINI SOPHIA (7979)
7* NOVELLI RACHELE (8057)
8* FRANCHI EVELYN (10723)
9 BEDINI SARA (7861)
10 CIOBAN DANIELA (7910)
11* DARNA EMMA (16889)
12*SPADA AMARANTA (23741)
13 TURCO DESIREE (10747)
14 TRUKHAN AMELIA (23755)
15 MANZINI MIA (8019)
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Societa

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ONDA BLU ASD APS

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.

ONDA BLU ASD APS

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA

Data Nascita
17-09-2014
06-12-2013
24-12-2014
03-06-2014
01-07-2014
30-12-2014
26-05-2014
30-06-2014
05-09-2013
18-10-2014
10-03-2013
25-06-2014
25-04-2013
07-12-2013
07-08-2014

Punti

43,550
43,500
43,250
43,050
43,050
43,050
42,900
42,900
42,800
42,650
42,550
42,550
42,500
42,100
42,000
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sportpertutti

TROFEO-terza-allieve

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti
1 PAOLUCCI MARTINA (9880) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD  31-01-2018 42,850
2 SANDROLINI SOFIA (10371) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 06-07-2017 42,650
3 MONTANINI GEMMA (14199) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 10-06-2017 42,400
4 SPANO GIULIA (14206) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 21-01-2017 42,350
5 VALDIROSA MARTINA (6285) POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. 13-02-2018 41,250

TROFEO-terza-junior

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti
1 TRENTI MARTA (6784) ANIMO A.S.D. 11-07-2015 43,100

2* FERRI SOFIA (6724) ANIMO A.S.D. 25-03-2015 43,050

3* FRAULINI BEATRICE (6726) ANIMO A.S.D. 22-11-2015 43,050
4 SILVESTRI NOEMI (29086) SPORT CENTER SSDRL 11-03-2015 42,800
5 SELEZNOVA TETIANA (29085) SPORT CENTER SSDRL 10-12-2015 42,600
6 RAIMONDI AURORA (15325) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D 04-02-2016 42,500
7 GIOVANARDI GRETA (6733) ANIMO A.S.D. 12-10-2015 42,400
8 VENTURELLI NOEMI (6790) ANIMO A.S.D. 06-01-2015 42,100
9 MASETTI ADELE (6748) ANIMO A.S.D. 21-04-2015 41,100



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-terza-over

Pos Atleta
1* ZAITOUNI MALAK (11009)
2* FRANCO GIULIA (23642)

3 MARCHESINI ASIA (6014)
4* PACCHIANO MARTINA (23710)
5* MAGAGNI SOPHIE (10890)

6 DI LEO AURORA (10347)

7 FERRARI CHIARA (10352)
8* CONTE AURORA (10343)
9* BONDI FLAVIA (23575)
10* ASCARI BIANCA (16820)
11 BARBI LIA (5961)
12 EDGE SYDNEY (30365)
13 BOVOLENTA SOFIA (14165)
14 LAURETTA BEATRICE (10359)
15 PASTA BEATRICE (30368)
16 MAGARIELLI REBECCA (30367)
17 DI PIRO BIANCA (30364)
18 BENATTI BEATRICE (10787)
19* BALDI ELEONORA (30358)
20* VITIELLO DALILA (30372)
21 BERGAMINI ELISA (30360)
22 ZAMBONI MARTINA (6052)
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Societa

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD

Data Nascita
31-10-2010
08-12-2010
23-05-2009
22-04-2011
28-04-2011
14-04-2010
14-08-2008
28-08-2008
19-04-2011
17-06-2012
26-05-2007
26-11-2010
13-04-2012
27-03-2012
17-09-2011
18-03-2009
24-08-2010
27-02-2012
19-01-2010
10-10-2011
03-07-2009
08-06-2009

Punti

43,300
43,300
43,250
43,200
43,200
43,050
43,000
42,950
42,950
42,950
42,750
42,650
42,550
42,500
42,450
42,150
42,050
42,000
41,950
41,950
41,900
0,000



S UISP

sportpertutti

TROFEO-terza-senior

Pos Atleta
1 GIULIANO FRANCESCA (14176)
2* ZAHIR HOYAM (5931)
3* CRIMENTI CHIARA (29054)
4 RADIGHIERI MARIKA (29079)
5 ARLETTI VIOLA (29038)
6 MARINELLI BEATRICE (6747)
7 CAKA ANNA (7600)
8 GIRASOLE VIOLA (14175)
9 BACCI VITTORIA (23557)
10 MORGESE AURORA (7606)
11 RASORI MARTINA (23723)
12 ZARRA GRETA (29089)
13 PIRANI EMILIA (14181)
14 GALEOTTI EMMA (5408)
15 BERGONZONI MATILDE (16814)
16* MARINO GIOIA (5540)
17* OLEARI NOEMI (23707)
18 BALBONI ANNA (5121)
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Societa

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
SPORT CENTER SSDRL

SPORT CENTER SSDRL

SPORT CENTER SSDRL

ANIMO A.S.D.

ANIMO A.S.D.

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
ANIMO A.S.D.

POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
SPORT CENTER SSDRL

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

Data Nascita
13-10-2014
11-11-2013
31-01-2014
20-01-2013
09-08-2014
20-12-2014
14-10-2014
14-01-2014
07-09-2013
26-09-2014
16-10-2013
17-09-2013
01-02-2013
04-11-2014
07-01-2014
06-03-2014
23-08-2014
17-06-2014

Punti

43,500
43,400
43,400
43,350
43,300
43,100
43,050
42,750
42,600
42,550
42,500
42,400
42,350
42,300
42,100
41,950
41,950
41,900



